Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2025

M annschaftswertung

Damen:

=

Rl
= o

©ooN U~ WN

HCV Muddis

TSF Leichtathletik
Schitzenverein |1
Rassehundefreunde |
Schitzenverein |
Landfrauen Lahntal
Magic Stars 1|
Rassehundefreunde 1
Mobility Il

Mobility |

. CDU Heuchelheim

Herren:

NNRPRRRRRERRR
POV NOOUAWNEO

©ooNOU~WNE

TSF Leichtathletik 11
TSF Leichtathletik 111
Handball Senioren
Schitzenverein ||

KWI

HCV Elferrat

TSF Vorstand

TSF FuRball Alte Herren
KC Unwucht
Angelsportfreunde

. Schitzenverein |

Schitzenverein 11
AGV Liederkranz
CDU Heuchelheim
GET Heuchelheim
NABU Heuchelheim ||
Kleintierzlichterverein
NABU Heuchelheim |
TSF FuRRball

TSF Leichtathletik |

. Magic Stars il

Jugend:

1.

OUAWN

Magic Stars |
Schitzenverein |
TSF Fulzball
Schitzenverein ||
HCV 3 Kugeln
HCV Juniors

Gemeindepokal

1.

GET Heuchelheim

246 H.
236 H.
233 H.
228 H.
224 H.
222 H.
220 H.
217 H.
215 H.
207 H.
188 H.

310 H.
273 H.
269 H.
260 H.
256 H.
255 H.
255 H.
252 H.
252 H.
252 H.
238 H.
237 H.
230 H.
227 H.
224 H.
224 H.
224 H.
221 H.
214 H.
213 H.
209 H.

187 H.
176 H.
171 H.
170 H.
165 H.
105 H.

2X9; 6x8
1x9; 6x8
2X9; 7x8
2X9; 5x8
2X9; 3x8

4x9:; 4x8
6x8
5x8



Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2025

Damen:

=

CLoLo~NOUOA~AWDNE

Becker, Jenny
Bechthold, Stephanie
Burk, Hannah

Nilges-Becker, Christine

Perdok, Marta
Minch, Helke
Klameth, Kerstin
Burk, Mia
Frischholz, Ulrike
Feyh, Rebecca

Herren:

=

Covwo~Nooa,rwWNE

Gran, Markus
Gran, Sebastian
Weber, Nico
Billek, Jan Dominik
Stamm, Oliver
Hofmann, Holger
Papke, Michael
Christ, Jorg

Bepler, Ulrich
Geidel, Norbert

Jugend:

=

CLoLo~NOUOA~AWDNE

Schmidt, Maya
Bechthold, Theo
Kunkel, Ayleen
Weber, Fabio
Perdok, Lennard
Perdok, David
Becker, Paulina
Frech, Jonas
Weber, Jannis
Klameth, Nele

Einzelwertung

HCV Muddis
Schitzenverein
Magic Stars |
Rassehundefreunde |
TSF FuRball

CDU Heuchelheim
TSF Leichtathletik
Magic Stars 11
Mobility II

TSF Leichtathletik

TSF Leichtathletik 1
TSF Leichtathletik I
GET Heuchelheim
TSF Leichtathletik 1
Schitzenverein 1l

TSF Leichtathletik 1
HCV Elferrat
Klentierziichterverein
Angelsportfreunde
Angelsportfreunde

Magic Stars|
Schitzenverein |l
Magic Stars|
Schitzenverein |
TSF FulZball
TSF FulZball
HCV 3 Kugeln
Schitzenverein |l
Schitzenverein |
HCV 3 Kugeln

92

91

88

86

85

83 2x8

83

82

80

79 2x9, 2x8

111

109

104

102
97 1x9; 4x8; 4x7; 4x
97 1x9; 4x8; 4x7; 1x
95
93 4x8
93 1x8
92 2x9; 1x8

70 3x6
70
67
66
64 3x7
64 1x7
60
58
57 2x7
57 1x7



Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2025

Jugend
Platz|[Name Veren Ergebnis  er 8er
1 |Schmidt, Maya Magic Stars | 70
2 [Bechthold, Theo Schitzenverein |1 70
3 [Kunkel, Ayleen Magic Stars | 67
4 |Weber, Fabio Schutzenverein | 66 1 2
5 |Perdok, Lennard TSF Ful3ball 64
6 [Perdok, David TSF Ful3ball 64
7 |Becker, Paulina HCV 3 Kugeln 60
8 |Frech, Jonas Schitzenverein |1 58 1
9 |Weber, Jannis Schutzenverein | 57
10 |Klameth, Nele HCV 3 Kugeln 57
11 |Bechthold, Lotte Schutzenverein | 53
12 |Bechthold, Mila Schutzenverein | 50
13 |Pohl, Lara Magic Stars | 50
14 |Gerlach, Laura HCV 3 Kugeln 438
15 |Weber, Freddie TSF Ful3ball 43
16 |Bechthold, Philip Schitzenverein 11 42
17 |Becker, Theo HCV Juniors 40
18 |Klameth, Ella HCV Juniors 36
19 |Jung, Julian Schitzenverein 11 34
20 [Gerlach, Hanna HCV Juniors 29
21 |Schmidt, Maximilian Magic Stars | 25




Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2025

Damen

Platz|Name Verein Ergebnig Qer 8er
1 |Becker, Jenny HCV Muddis 92 5
2 |Bechthold, Stephanie Schitzenverein | 91 1
3 |Burk, Hannah Magic Stars | 88 3
4 [Nilges-Becker, Christine Rassehundefreunde | 86 1 1
5 [Perdok, Marta TSF FuRball 85 1
6 |Munch, Heike CDU Heuchelheim 83 2
7 [Klameth, Kerstin TSF Leichtathletik 83
8 |[Burk, Mia Magic Stars |1 82 2
9 [Frischholz, Ulrike Mobility 11 80 1 1
10 |Feyh, Rebecca TSF Leichtathletik 79 2 2
11 |Frech, Bianka Schitzenverein |1 79 1
12 |Egerer, Christiane Schitzenverein |1 78 1 1
13 |Schmieder, Sandra HCV Muddis 78 1
14 |Rinn, Beate Rassehundefreunde | 78
15 |Rinn, Jasmin Rassehundefreunde 11 77 1
16 |Gerlach, Melanie HCV Muddis 76 1 1
17 |Mockenhaupt, Kristina Schutzenverein | 76 1
18 |Yildiz, Liya Schutzenverein | 76 1
19 |Schauberick, Claudia Schitzenverein |1 76 1
20 |Polauer, Iris Landfrauen Lahntal 76
21 |Rinn, Sophia Rassehundefreunde |1 75 2
22 [Hubner, Lena CDU Heuchelheim 75
23 |Krieger, Hella Landfrauen Lahntal 74
24 |Klemen, Svenja TSF Leichtathletik 74
25 |Yildiz, Nigar Schitzenverein | 72 1
26 [Klug, Evelyn Landfrauen Lahntal 72
27 [Mockenhaupt, Nele Schutzenverein | 71 2
28 |Engelhardt, Wibke Mobility 11 70 1
29 [Keitzer, Melanie Mohility | 69
30 |Baser, Tanja Mohility | 69
31 |Lemke, Nicole Mobility | 69
32 |Noch, Elfi Schutzenverein | 68 1 1
33 |Cairoli Torres, Anne TSF Leichtathletik 68 1
34 |Bepler, Anja Angelsportfreunde 67 1
35 [Hoxha, Shota Magic Stars |1 67
36 |Enenkel, Kerstin Magic Stars | 66 1
37 |Krieger, Anna Magic Stars | 66
38 [Dorfler, Helga Rassehundefreunde 11 65
39 |Exner, Angelika Mobility 11 65
40 |Pohl, Sandra Magic Stars|| 64 1
41 [Daubertshauser, Bianka Rassehundefreunde | 64 1




Platz|Name Verein Ergebnig Qer Ser
42 |Bilitewski, Kira CDU Heuchelheim 64
43 |Fischer, Jennifer Rassehundefreunde 11 64
44 [Schmidt, Saskia Magic Stars |1 60
45 |Lennackers, Jennifer HCV Muddis 59 1
46 |Weber, Daniela TSF Fuf3ball 58 1
47 |Tucker, Michagla AGV Liederkranz 58
48 |[Sippd, Katja Landfrauen Lahntal 57
49 |Weber, Julia Schitzenverein |1 52 4
50 |Mockenhaupt, Mika Schitzenverein | 52
51 |Alt, Marlene CDU Heuchelheim 49
52 |Plan, Katrin Kleintierzlchterverein 47 1
53 |Christ, Andrea Kleintierzlchterverein 44




Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2025

Herren

Platz|Name Verein Ergebnis| Qer 8er
1 |Gran, Markus TSF Leichtathletik 11 111 1 7
2 |Gran, Sebastian TSF Leichtathletik 111 109 2 3
3 |Weber, Nico GET Heuchelheim 104 4 2
4 (Billek, Jan Dominik TSF Leichtathletik |1 102 2 3
5 |Stamm, Oliver Schitzenverein 11 97 1 4
6 [Hofmann, Holger TSF Leichtathletik 11 97 1 4
7 |Papke, Michael HCV Elferrat 95 1 2
8 |Christ, Jorg Kleintierziichterverein 93 4
9 |Bepler, Ulrich Angelsportfreunde 93 1
10 |Geidel, Norbert Angelsportfreunde 92 2 1
11 |Noch, Claudio Schitzenverein 11 92 1 2
12 |Hoffmann, Frank TSF Vorstand 92 2
13 |Weinecker, Gerd KWiI 91 1 2
14 |Mag, Carsten Handball Senioren 91 1 2
15 |Z6rb, Hans Jirgen Handball Senioren 90 1 3
16 |Gerlach, Stephan HCV Elferrat 88 1 3
17 |Meyer, Manfred Handball Senioren 88 2
18 |Rinn, Stefan KC Unwucht 88 2
19 |Schramm, Johannes TSF Leichtathletik 111 86 1 2
20 [Diegel, Walter TSF Ful3ball Alte Herren 86 1 1
21 [Schulz, Josef TSF Ful3ball Alte Herren 85 1 4
22 |Klug, Stefan Schitzenverein 11 85 3
23 [Jaksch, Sebastian NABU Heuchelheim I1 85 3
24 |Ruppe, Nico CDU Heuchelheim 85 2
25 |Pellekoorne, Gérard KC Unwucht 84 1 2
26 [Neidel, Edgar KWiI 84 2
27 |Bechthold, Frank Kleintierziichterverein 84
28 [Kneildl, Ginther Schutzenverein 11 83 2 1
29 |Knoop, Christopher TSF Leichtathletik | 83 1
30 [Schéfer, Dirk TSF Vorstand 82 1
31 [Schmidt, Soren AGV Liederkranz 82 1
32 |Konig, Holger TSF Ful3ball Alte Herren 81 2
33 [Schmidt, Holger TSF Vorstand 81 2
34 |Janz, Peter KWiI 81
35 |Jaksch, Joachim NABU Heuchelheim 1 80 3
36 |[Weber, Jannis GET Heuchelheim 80 1
37 |Schmidt, Thomas KC Unwucht 80
38 [Hornitschek, Edmund AGV Liederkranz 79 1 1
39 |Korbacher, Nils Schutzenverein | 79 2
40 |Henkelmann, Martin NABU Heuchelheim | 79
41 |ROmer, Rolf Handball Senioren 78 1




Platz|Name Verein Ergebnis Qer 8er
42 |Leimann, Sten TSF Leichtathletik 111 78 1
43 |Strode, Peter NABU Heuchelhem | 76 1
44 |Becker, Jens HCV Elferrat 72
45 |Hofmann, Harald KC Unwucht 71 1 1
46 |Bechthold, Steffen Schitzenverein 11 71
47 |Reichel, Wolfgang AGV Liederkranz 69
48 |Jung, Matthias Schutzenverein 11 69
49 |Bender, Markus TSF Vorstand 68 2
50 |Perdok, Hendrik TSF Fuzball 68
51 [Hecker, Paul TSF Leichtathletik | 66 1 1
52 |Wiese, Gerhard NABU Heuchelhem | 66 1
53 |Weber, Frank Schitzenverein | 66
54 |Radeck; Till TSF Leichtathletik | 64 2 1
55 |Wagner, Jorg HCV Elferrat 64 1
56 |Weber, Andreas TSF Ful3ball 61 1
57 |Hesse, Leon CDU Heuchelheim 59 1
58 |Jaksch, Manfred NABU Heuchelheim I 59
59 |Enenkel, Michael Magic Stars 11 48 1
60 [Stark, Maximilian TSF Leichtathletik | 45 1
61 |Fischer, Timo GET Heuchelheim 40 1




	Mannschaftswertung
	Einzel Top Ten
	Jugend
	Damen
	Herren

