

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2025

Mannschaftswertung

Damen:

1. HCV Muddis	246 H.
2. TSF Leichtathletik	236 H.
3. Schützenverein II	233 H.
4. Rassehundefreunde I	228 H.
5. Schützenverein I	224 H.
6. Landfrauen Lahntal	222 H.
7. Magic Stars II	220 H.
8. Rassehundefreunde II	217 H.
9. Mobility II	215 H.
10. Mobility I	207 H.
11. CDU Heuchelheim	188 H.

Herren:

1. TSF Leichtathletik II	310 H.
2. TSF Leichtathletik III	273 H.
3. Handball Senioren	269 H.
4. Schützenverein II	260 H.
5. KWI	256 H.
6. HCV Elferrat	255 H. 2x9; 6x8
7. TSF Vorstand	255 H. 1x9; 6x8
8. TSF Fußball Alte Herren	252 H. 2x9; 7x8
9. KC Unwucht	252 H. 2x9; 5x8
10. Angelsportfreunde	252 H. 2x9; 3x8
11. Schützenverein I	238 H.
12. Schützenverein III	237 H.
13. AGV Liederkranz	230 H.
14. CDU Heuchelheim	227 H.
15. GET Heuchelheim	224 H. 4x9; 4x8
16. NABU Heuchelheim II	224 H. 6x8
17. Kleintierzüchterverein	224 H. 5x8
18. NABU Heuchelheim I	221 H.
19. TSF Fußball	214 H.
20. TSF Leichtathletik I	213 H.
21. Magic Stars III	209 H.

Jugend:

1. Magic Stars I	187 H.
2. Schützenverein I	176 H.
3. TSF Fußball	171 H.
4. Schützenverein II	170 H.
5. HCV 3 Kugeln	165 H.
6. HCV Juniors	105 H.

Gemeindepokal

1. GET Heuchelheim

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2025

Einzelwertung

Damen:

1. Becker, Jenny	HCV Muddis	92
2. Bechthold, Stephanie	Schützenverein	91
3. Burk, Hannah	Magic Stars II	88
4. Nilges-Becker, Christine	Rassehundefreunde I	86
5. Perdok, Marta	TSF Fußball	85
6. Münch, Heike	CDU Heuchelheim	83 2x8
7. Klameth, Kerstin	TSF Leichtathletik	83
8. Burk, Mia	Magic Stars III	82
9. Frischholz, Ulrike	Mobility II	80
10. Feyh, Rebecca	TSF Leichtathletik	79 2x9, 2x8

Herren:

1. Gran, Markus	TSF Leichtathletik II	111
2. Gran, Sebastian	TSF Leichtathletik III	109
3. Weber, Nico	GET Heuchelheim	104
4. Billek, Jan Dominik	TSF Leichtathletik II	102
5. Stamm, Oliver	Schützenverein II	97 1x9; 4x8; 4x7; 4x
6. Hofmann, Holger	TSF Leichtathletik II	97 1x9; 4x8; 4x7; 1x
7. Papke, Michael	HCV Elferrat	95
8. Christ, Jörg	Kleintierzüchterverein	93 4x8
9. Bepler, Ulrich	Angelsportfreunde	93 1x8
10. Geidel, Norbert	Angelsportfreunde	92 2x9; 1x8

Jugend:

1. Schmidt, Maya	Magic Stars I	70 3x6
2. Bechthold, Theo	Schützenverein II	70
3. Kunkel, Ayleen	Magic Stars I	67
4. Weber, Fabio	Schützenverein I	66
5. Perdok, Lennard	TSF Fußball	64 3x7
6. Perdok, David	TSF Fußball	64 1x7
7. Becker, Paulina	HCV 3 Kugeln	60
8. Frech, Jonas	Schützenverein II	58
9. Weber, Jannis	Schützenverein I	57 2x7
10. Klameth, Nele	HCV 3 Kugeln	57 1x7

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2025

Jugend

Platz	Name	Verein	Ergebnis	9er	8er
1	Schmidt, Maya	Magic Stars I	70		
2	Bechthold, Theo	Schützenverein II	70		
3	Kunkel, Ayleen	Magic Stars I	67		
4	Weber, Fabio	Schützenverein I	66	1	2
5	Perdok, Lennard	TSF Fußball	64		
6	Perdok, David	TSF Fußball	64		
7	Becker, Paulina	HCV 3 Kugeln	60		
8	Frech, Jonas	Schützenverein II	58		1
9	Weber, Jannis	Schützenverein I	57		
10	Klameth, Nele	HCV 3 Kugeln	57		
11	Bechthold, Lotte	Schützenverein I	53		
12	Bechthold, Mila	Schützenverein I	50		
13	Pohl, Lara	Magic Stars I	50		
14	Gerlach, Laura	HCV 3 Kugeln	48		
15	Weber, Freddie	TSF Fußball	43		
16	Bechthold, Philip	Schützenverein II	42		
17	Becker, Theo	HCV Juniors	40		
18	Klameth, Ella	HCV Juniors	36		
19	Jung, Julian	Schützenverein II	34		
20	Gerlach, Hanna	HCV Juniors	29		
21	Schmidt, Maximilian	Magic Stars I	25		

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2025

Damen

Platz	Name	Verein	Ergebnis	9er	8er
1	Becker, Jenny	HCV Muddis	92		5
2	Bechthold, Stephanie	Schützenverein I	91		1
3	Burk, Hannah	Magic Stars II	88		3
4	Nilges-Becker, Christine	Rassehundefreunde I	86	1	1
5	Perdok, Marta	TSF Fußball	85		1
6	Münch, Heike	CDU Heuchelheim	83		2
7	Klameth, Kerstin	TSF Leichtathletik	83		
8	Burk, Mia	Magic Stars III	82	2	
9	Frischholz, Ulrike	Mobility II	80	1	1
10	Feyh, Rebecca	TSF Leichtathletik	79	2	2
11	Frech, Bianka	Schützenverein II	79	1	
12	Egerer, Christiane	Schützenverein II	78	1	1
13	Schmieder, Sandra	HCV Muddis	78	1	
14	Rinn, Beate	Rassehundefreunde I	78		
15	Rinn, Jasmin	Rassehundefreunde II	77		1
16	Gerlach, Melanie	HCV Muddis	76	1	1
17	Mockenhaupt, Kristina	Schützenverein I	76		1
18	Yildiz, Liya	Schützenverein I	76		1
19	Schauberick, Claudia	Schützenverein II	76		1
20	Polauer, Iris	Landfrauen Lahntal	76		
21	Rinn, Sophia	Rassehundefreunde II	75	2	
22	Hubner, Lena	CDU Heuchelheim	75		
23	Krieger, Hella	Landfrauen Lahntal	74		
24	Klemen, Svenja	TSF Leichtathletik	74		
25	Yildiz, Nigar	Schützenverein I	72		1
26	Klug, Evelyn	Landfrauen Lahntal	72		
27	Mockenhaupt, Nele	Schützenverein I	71		2
28	Engelhardt, Wibke	Mobility II	70		1
29	Keitzer, Melanie	Mobility I	69		
30	Balser, Tanja	Mobility I	69		
31	Lemke, Nicole	Mobility I	69		
32	Noch, Elfi	Schützenverein I	68	1	1
33	Cairolí Torres, Anne	TSF Leichtathletik	68		1
34	Bepler, Anja	Angelsportfreunde	67		1
35	Hoxha, Shota	Magic Stars III	67		
36	Enenkel, Kerstin	Magic Stars II	66		1
37	Krieger, Anna	Magic Stars II	66		
38	Dörfler, Helga	Rassehundefreunde II	65		
39	Exner, Angelika	Mobility II	65		
40	Pohl, Sandra	Magic Stars II	64	1	
41	Daubertshäuser, Bianka	Rassehundefreunde I	64		1

Platz	Name	Verein	Ergebnis	9er	8er
42	Bilitewski, Kira	CDU Heuchelheim	64		
43	Fischer, Jennifer	Rassehundefreunde II	64		
44	Schmidt, Saskia	Magic Stars III	60		
45	Lennackers, Jennifer	HCV Muddis	59	1	
46	Weber, Daniela	TSF Fußball	58	1	
47	Tucker, Michaela	AGV Liederkranz	58		
48	Sippel, Katja	Landfrauen Lahntal	57		
49	Weber, Julia	Schützenverein II	52		4
50	Mockenhaupt, Mika	Schützenverein I	52		
51	Alt, Marlene	CDU Heuchelheim	49		
52	Plan, Katrin	Kleintierzüchterverein	47		1
53	Christ, Andrea	Kleintierzüchterverein	44		

Ergebnis Ortspokalkegeln 2025

Herren

Platz	Name	Verein	Ergebnis	9er	8er
1	Gran, Markus	TSF Leichtathletik II	111	1	7
2	Gran, Sebastian	TSF Leichtathletik III	109	2	3
3	Weber, Nico	GET Heuchelheim	104	4	2
4	Billek, Jan Dominik	TSF Leichtathletik II	102	2	3
5	Stamm, Oliver	Schützenverein II	97	1	4
6	Hofmann, Holger	TSF Leichtathletik II	97	1	4
7	Papke, Michael	HCV Elferrat	95	1	2
8	Christ, Jörg	Kleintierzüchterverein	93		4
9	Bepler, Ulrich	Angelsportfreunde	93		1
10	Geidel, Norbert	Angelsportfreunde	92	2	1
11	Noch, Claudio	Schützenverein II	92	1	2
12	Hoffmann, Frank	TSF Vorstand	92		2
13	Weinecker, Gerd	KWI	91	1	2
14	Mag, Carsten	Handball Senioren	91	1	2
15	Zörb, Hans Jürgen	Handball Senioren	90	1	3
16	Gerlach, Stephan	HCV Elferrat	88	1	3
17	Meyer, Manfred	Handball Senioren	88		2
18	Rinn, Stefan	KC Unwucht	88		2
19	Schramm, Johannes	TSF Leichtathletik III	86	1	2
20	Diegel, Walter	TSF Fußball Alte Herren	86	1	1
21	Schulz, Josef	TSF Fußball Alte Herren	85	1	4
22	Klug, Stefan	Schützenverein III	85		3
23	Jaksch, Sebastian	NABU Heuchelheim II	85		3
24	Ruppe, Nico	CDU Heuchelheim	85		2
25	Pellekoorne, Gérard	KC Unwucht	84	1	2
26	Neidel, Edgar	KWI	84		2
27	Bechthold, Frank	Kleintierzüchterverein	84		
28	Kneißl, Günther	Schützenverein III	83	2	1
29	Knoop, Christopher	TSF Leichtathletik I	83	1	
30	Schäfer, Dirk	TSF Vorstand	82	1	
31	Schmidt, Sören	AGV Liederkranz	82	1	
32	König, Holger	TSF Fußball Alte Herren	81		2
33	Schmidt, Holger	TSF Vorstand	81		2
34	Janz, Peter	KWI	81		
35	Jaksch, Joachim	NABU Heuchelheim II	80		3
36	Weber, Jannis	GET Heuchelheim	80		1
37	Schmidt, Thomas	KC Unwucht	80		
38	Hornitschek, Edmund	AGV Liederkranz	79	1	1
39	Körbächer, Nils	Schützenverein I	79		2
40	Henkelmann, Martin	NABU Heuchelheim I	79		
41	Römer, Rolf	Handball Senioren	78	1	

Platz	Name	Verein	Ergebnis	9er	8er
42	Leimann, Sten	TSF Leichtathletik III	78		1
43	Ströde, Peter	NABU Heuchelheim I	76	1	
44	Becker, Jens	HCV Elferrat	72		
45	Hofmann, Harald	KC Unwucht	71	1	1
46	Bechthold, Steffen	Schützenverein II	71		
47	Reichel, Wolfgang	AGV Liederkranz	69		
48	Jung, Matthias	Schützenverein III	69		
49	Bender, Markus	TSF Vorstand	68		2
50	Perdok, Hendrik	TSF Fußball	68		
51	Hecker, Paul	TSF Leichtathletik I	66	1	1
52	Wiese, Gerhard	NABU Heuchelheim I	66		1
53	Weber, Frank	Schützenverein II	66		
54	Radeck; Till	TSF Leichtathletik I	64	2	1
55	Wagner, Jörg	HCV Elferrat	64		1
56	Weber, Andreas	TSF Fußball	61	1	
57	Hesse, Leon	CDU Heuchelheim	59		1
58	Jaksch, Manfred	NABU Heuchelheim II	59		
59	Enenkel, Michael	Magic Stars III	48		1
60	Stark, Maximilian	TSF Leichtathletik I	45		1
61	Fischer, Timo	GET Heuchelheim	40		1